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VAKUOVE PRISAVKY
Séria VS

VS52NBR
Vakuova prisavka 2% méch, @52 mm, Nitril

e J5az88 mm

« nitril, silikdn, siton, prirodna guma
e nitril, silikdn, siton, prirodna guma
« velky vybér Gchytu

POPIS PRODUKTU
SPECIFIKACIA

Farba

Hmotnost’
Material

Priemer
Priepustnost’
Teplota okolia do
Volume

Vyska

Zdvih

Cierna
2469
NBR
52 mm
8 mm
80°C
36 cm?®
49 mm

27 mm
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